logitech

MeetUp Mic Extension Cable

Extra reach for a professional
and tidy installation

MeetUp Mic Extension Cable adds 10 metres (32.8
ft) of reach to the mic’s standard 6- metre (20-ft)
cable. With 16 metres (52.5 ft) of total reach to
work with, installers can route cables out of sight
for a clean installation. The cable clip keeps
connection tight for reliable performance.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e 10-metre extension cable

e Cable clip

e Documentation

e 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

e 10- metre extension cable for Logitech Expansion
Mic for MeetUp

e Designed to be easily routed through standard
%" (19 mm) conduit

e Includes cable clip to keep connections tight



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
950-000005
097855148940 (EAN-13)
269.3

20.5

20.5

4.05

1.7 dm3

1

10

420

14500

30300

33330

Master shipper carton
N/A

10097855148947 (SCC-14)
3095.3

4.7

21.5

22.1

0.02m3

N/A

1

42

1450

3030

3333

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

e Logitech MeetUp
e Logitech Expansion Mic for MeetUp

e Cable length: 10 metres (32.8 feet)

e Cable thickness: 4.2 mm

e Connector dimensions (height x width x depth):
42.4x10 x 11.4 mm (1.67 x 0.39 x 0.49 in)
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